
Wohnungsgrundriss M1:50 Wohnnutzfläche:
davon Loggia:

TOP O1.3

37.99m²
7.02m²

12
.5

13
0

12
.5

21
0

57
5

85
4.

5
41

6
85

9.
5

46
2

Rauchm.

85 20
085 20
0

85 20
085 20
0

90
85
90
85
90
85
90
85

90
85
90
85
90
85
90
85

90
200

90
200

EI230C

Fr
eil

au
f-

tür
sc

hli
es

se
r

Fr
eil

au
f-

tür
sc

hli
es

se
r

AR DN100

AR DN100

188
230

258

+2.94

Gefälle

VSG Verglasung

Ge
län

de
r 1

.0M

VSG Verglasung

ALUMINIUM FORMROHR

6.96 m²

BAD
FL.

24.01 m²

WOHNSCHLAFR.
HOLZ

6.96 m²

BAD
FL.

LOGGIA
STEIN
7.02 m²

SCHRR.

32
83

16

25

42
6.

5
12

.5
26

1
12

.5
34

4.
5

25
39

4
25

23
5.

5
12

.5
39

0
25

41
2.

5
12

.5
20

5
12

.5
41

7.
5

37
16

295.5
25

295.5

20
8.

5
33

7
37

0
39

5
32

7
36

3
36

2
36

4
35

8
19

8.
5

258

29
7

78
2.

5
29

7
27

0
29

7
78

2.
5

29
7

O1.2

O1.3

Living City WHA1, 1. Obergeschoss

Wohnung O1.3
Wohnungsgrundriss M 1:50
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